© 2019
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
9/09/19
LED LIFESTYLE MEDIUM DECORATIVE AREA LIGHTS (XDLM)
SMARTTEC™ - LSI drivers feature integral sensor which reduces drive current when
ambient temperatures exceed rated temperature

         5" O.D. Round Poles3
Mounting Style1,2Input Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XDLMB    3    LED    SS    CW    UE    BLK    CH    S    PCI120
DIMENSIONS
22-5/8”
(575mm)
22”
(560mm)
27-5/8” (702mm)
19-3/8”
(493mm)19-3/8”
(493mm)
SIDE ARM (SA4 S) - ANGLE SHADE
SIDE ARM (SA4 S) - BELL SHADE
CLASSIC HOOK (CH S) - ANGLE SHADE CLASSIC HOOK (CH S)  - BELL SHADE
22-5/8”
(575mm)
22”
(560mm)
27-5/8” (702mm)
27-5/8” (702mm) 27-5/8” (702mm)
Options
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277V - 208-277V
PCI347 - 347V
DIM - 0-10 Volt Dimming
(from external signal)5
BLS - Bi-level Switching
    (from external 120-277V signal)5
R 12-7/16”
(316mm)
24-7/8” (632mm)
 Slipfits 4”
Pole
or
Tenon
R 12-7/16”
(316mm)
24-7/8” (632mm)